:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9803805

Aug 24, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 306,368 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 713983 - 0.018925713 ETH®
51.98 USD

2 713984 - 0.019026500 ETH®
52.25 USD

3 713985 - 0.019024684 ETH®
52.25 USD

4 713986 - 0.019042176 ETH®
52.30 USD

S 713987 - 0.019041366 ETH®
52.29 USD

6 713988 - 0.019006416 ETH®
52.20 USD

7 713989 - 0.018996877 ETH®
52.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9803805
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/306368
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713983
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713984
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713985
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713986
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713987
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713988
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713989
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=

Validator Id

713990

713991

713992

713993

713994

713995

713996

713997

713998

Validator Id

1444977

Amount

0.018974553
52.11 USD

0.019050527
52.32 USD

0.019026488
52.25 USD

0.019041721
52.29 USD

0.019018185
52.23 USD

0.019024851
52.25 USD

0.019035357
52.28 USD

0.019086716
52.42 USD

0.019035919
52.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.045797740

125.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713990
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713991
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713992
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713993
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713994
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713995
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713996
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713997
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/713998
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1444977

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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